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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $180.00 $130.00 $50.00  0.11  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.11
20 SPOT Totals: $130.00 $180.00 $50.00 

5 $12,382.95 $15,748.72 ($3,365.77)  7.79  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.79
5 SPOT Totals: $15,748.72 $12,382.95 ($3,365.77)

4 $21.00 $1.48 $19.52  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $40.50 $0.19 $40.31  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.04
BEST BET Totals: $1.67 $61.50 $59.83 

40 $135.00 $180.00 ($45.00)  0.08 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.08
BOTTOM S Totals: $180.00 $135.00 ($45.00)

32 $70.00 $30.00 $40.00  0.04  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $30.00 $70.00 $40.00 

2 $520.50 $406.25 $114.25  0.33  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $322.50 $216.00 $106.50  0.20  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $528.75 $220.00 $308.75  0.33  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $199.50 $29.25 $170.25  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $757.50 $603.80 $153.70  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $310.00 $176.30 $133.70  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $15.25 $0.00 $15.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $383.50 $148.00 $235.50  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $359.00 $100.20 $258.80  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $147.50 $110.00 $37.50  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $135.50 $16.00 $119.50  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $180.00 $30.00 $150.00  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $64.50 $16.00 $48.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.47
MEAN GR Totals: $2,071.80 $3,924.00 $1,852.20 

4 $326.25 $102.48 $223.77  0.21  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $25.00 $10.40 $14.60  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.22
MONEYBAL Totals: $112.88 $351.25 $238.37 

8 $12,595.29 $8,159.00 $4,436.29  7.92  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.92
PENNY Totals: $8,159.00 $12,595.29 $4,436.29 

8 $8,199.15 $4,860.00 $3,339.15  5.16  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.16
PENY Totals: $4,860.00 $8,199.15 $3,339.15 

1 $294.80 $188.25 $106.55  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $929.70 $742.95 $186.75  0.58  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $813.50 $439.68 $373.82  0.51  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $986.60 $710.07 $276.53  0.62  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $154.35 $90.45 $63.90  0.10  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $316.31 $154.20 $162.11  0.20  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $98.48 $24.99 $73.49  0.06  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $15.44 $0.12 $15.32  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $20.05 $11.92 $8.13  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $76.15 $35.64 $40.51  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $43.65 $17.84 $25.81  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $49.35 $37.15 $12.20  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $25.05 $4.67 $20.38  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $10.75 $4.41 $6.34  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.75 $7.05 $3.70  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 2.42
Regular Totals: $2,469.39 $3,844.93 $1,375.54 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $13,014.59 $9,710.04 $3,304.55  8.18  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $16,668.92 $15,936.60 $732.32  10.48  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $357.00 $243.80 $113.20  0.22  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $221.00 $24.30 $196.70  0.14  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.03
SPOTLITE Totals: $25,914.74 $30,261.51 $4,346.77 

2 $6,092.50 $4,405.99 $1,686.51  3.83  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $42,329.80 $35,141.60 $7,188.20  26.62  0.79  0.21SUPERSP

4 $37,628.75 $36,116.74 $1,512.01  23.66  0.64  0.15SUPERSP

5 $73.05 $11.25 $61.80  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $867.50 $150.17 $717.33  0.55  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.75 $2.24 $13.51  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 54.71
SUPERSP Totals: $75,827.99 $87,007.35 $11,179.36 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $159,032.93 $135,506.19 $23,526.74 
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